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90003
90004
90005
90006

Medium
Large
XL
2XL

Black
Black
Black
Black

90294 Large Black 90291-ERG
90292-ERG
90293-ERG
90294-ERG
90295-ERG
90296-ERG
90297-ERG
90298-ERG

XS

= w»w

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

Heather Gray
Heather Gray
Heather Gray
Heather Gray
Heather Gray
Heather Gray
Heather Gray
Heather Gray

90003
90004
90005
90006

Medium
Large
XL
2XL

Black
Black
Black
Black

90224
90101 — Digi Camo
90104 — Black
90108 — Patch Hat

Orange
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90219 — Black 90248 — Blank

90248-PD — Put Up Dukes

@UVHED MHOM SNOIDVNIAL

"YiEET .

cAKTT ilAmonn.

90248-HI — Safe High 90248-LC —  Licensed to Chill 90248-S0O — Shine On
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90248-BT — Born Tenacious

YOUR {EYE}BALLS.

90248-EB

— Protect

90199 — Orange

90882
90883

— Orange
— Gray

92030

10"W x 11.5"H

Black

90137

Black



BARBED WIRE LANYARD

LUGGAGE TAG

TTTP PENNANT

ITEM # SIZE COLOR
99117 — Orange

BEVERAGE EXTRICATION TOOL

3-PACK GOLF BALLS

DROP COPS STICKER

ITEM # SIZE COLOR

99805 — Orange

ITEM # SIZE COLOR
90217 — _

ITEM # SIZE COLOR
99876 2.25" x 3.25" Badge

www.ergodyne.com 800 225-8238‘
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90159 3" x 3" —

99887

2.75"x 3.25" —

99875

2.125" x 3"

Skull

90158 375" x 1.75” —

W30063
W30064
W30065
W30066
W30067

2" x1.6” Hammer
2" x 1.75" Trowel
2" x 1.3" Pliers
2" x1.6” Wrench
2"x1.5" Ratchet

99741

1.75" x 1.7"



HARD HAT STICKER SHEET | | WIDE MOUTH WATER BOTTLES

AHNAXAdODYH

ITEM # SIZE COLOR ITEM # SIZE COLOR
99742 — — 90008 1L Orange
90009 1L Gray
90010 1L Lime

-

CALLING ALL ORANGE-BLEEDERS

P

www.ergodyne.com 800 225-8238‘
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TENACIOUS SINCE 1983.

INTERGALACTIC HEADQUARTERS: 44° 58 18.31" N 93° 09' 12.88" W ALT. 934 FT.
1021 BANDANA BOULEVARD EAST SUITE 220 SAINT PAUL, MN, USA 55108
PHONE 651 642 9889 // 800 225 8238 ERGODYNE.COM

©2020 Tenacious Holdings Inc. All Rights Reserved. All Wrongs Reversed. Ergodyne, Ergoman and Ergoman design, Tenacious Work Gear Logo, Ergodyne Tenacious Work Gear, Arsenal, Chill-Its, GloWear, Nu?0,, Squids, Sticky Fingers, ProFlex,
CORE Performance Work Wear, N-Ferno and SHAX are registered trademarks of Ergodyne and protected in the U.S. and abroad. Be Tenacious, BET (Beverage Extrication Tool), Open-Center Stay, Perfor-air, Power Panel Positioner, Storm Drains,
Products for Occupational Athletes, Trex, Hot Rox, Tenacious-U, and ZeroRebound, Lil’ Buddies, Skullerz and Tenacious Testers are trademarks of Ergodyne. Trademarks of companies mentioned herein appear for identification

purposes only and are the property of their respective companies. All other product names mentioned herein may be trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Ergodyne is a division of Tenacious Holdings Inc.
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